Dressing: Ranch, Italian, blue cheese, 1,000 island and
fat free Italian dressing

Extras: Dressing .75 Chicken Breast 3.00

Egg 1.25 Cheese .75 Tuna 3.00

Spring Mix Salad 9.95
Spring mix lettuce, Gorgonzola, roasted sunflower seeds, dried
cranberries and seasonal berries with raspberry vinaigrette

Chicken Caesar Salad 10.75

Grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, croutons, Parmesan cheese
and Caesar dressing

Chinese Chicken Salad 10.75

Grilled chicken, mixed cabbage, cucumbers, Mandarin oranges,
red and green bell peppers, Asian noodles, peanuts with an
orange sesame vinaigrette

Greek Salad 10.75

Lettuce mix, tomatoes, cucumbers, garbanzo beans, Greek olives,

red onions, pepperoncini and Feta cheese with Greek dressing

Cajun Chicken Salad 10.75

Grilled chicken, lettuce mix, corn, cheese, olives and black beans

with chipotle ranch dressing

Chef Salad 10.75

Lettuce mix, ham, turkey, American cheese, Swiss cheese, hard
boiled egg and tomatoes

Cobb Salad 10.75

Lettuce mix, turkey, Swiss cheese, cheddar cheese, bacon, hard
boiled egg and tomatoes
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Espresso Drinks Tall Grande Venti
Cappuccino 4.25 4.65 5.25
Caramel Macchiato 4.85 5.25 5¥S
Caffé Mocha 4.75 5.25 545
White Choc. Mocha 4,95 545 5.95
Caffé Americano SRS5 SlS 3.95
Caffé Latte 4.25 4.65 5.25
Espresso Single Double Triple Quad
Espresso 2.75 2.95 St 3.65
Brewed Coffees Tall Grande Venti
Coffee of the Day 2.65 2.95 3.25
Cold Beverages Tall Grande  Venti
Iced Caffé Latte 4.25 4.65 5.45
Iced Caramel Macc. 4.85 5.25 5.95
Iced Caffé Mocha 4.75 5.25 5.55
Iced White Choc. Mocha 4.95 5.45 6.25
Iced Caffé Americano SuStS) 3.75 3.95
Iced Tazo® Chai Bets) 4.95 5.25
Cold Brew 3.95 4.45 4.75
Iced Brewed Coffee 3.95 4.45 4.75

Tazo® Iced Tea 3.25 3.45 3.95

Green Salad

Fresh Cut Fruit

Soup of the Day 120: 5.50

Croissant
Danish
Scone
Muffin

5.50 Tator Tots
Veggie Pasta Salad 5.75 French Fries
5.75 Refried Beans
Hummus with Pita 5.00 Spanish Rice

4.50
3.75
3.50
3.50

5.50
3.95
3.95
3.25

Salted, BBQ, Jalapeiio, Sour Cream & Onion

and Salt & Vinegar

Coca-Cola Soft Drink Fountain

160z 1.95

Coffee Alternatives Tall

Tazo® Hot Tea™
Tazo® Chai

Hot Chocolate
White Hot

Extras

Additional Esp. Shot
Add Flavored Syrup
Add Caramel
Choose your milk:
Soy or Organic

Blended Beverages
Coffee Frappuccino®
Mocha Frappuccino®
Java Chip Frappuccino®
Caramel Frappuccino®
Vanilla Bean Frappuccino®
Double Chocolaty Chip

Frappuccino®

Strawberries & Créme

2.95
4.30
3.35
4.05

Tall
1.00
.80
.80

4.05

Tall
445
4.75
4.75
475
445

475
4.75

2.50

320z 2.50

Assorted Flavors: Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Orange,
Sweet Tea, Unsweetened Tea, Pink Lemonade

Grande
3.25
4.80
3.95
475

Grande
4.95
5.25
5.25
5.25
4.95

5.25
5.25

Venti
3.00
5.00
4.00
4.50

Venti
5.30
5SS
5.55
5.55
5.30

5.55
5.50

Menu items and prices are subject to change
without notice. All major credit cards accepted.
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San Diego, CA 92131
Café 858-207-6366

Catering Available at:
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Signature Breakfast

Served Monday - Friday 8am to 11am
Meats: bacon, ham, sausage Extras: cheese, sour cream
avocado .75 Flavored tortilla wrap .50

Substitute: egg whites, turkey 1.25 Extras: meat, egg 1.50

Sunrise Muffin 4.85

Grilled egg, cheese, toasted muffin with your choice of meat

Sunrise Bagel 5.95

Grilled egg, cheese, toasted bagel with your choice of meat

Breakfast Croissant 5.95
Grilled egg, cheese, grilled croissant with your choice of meat.
Substitute sliced bread or toast upon request

Combo Croissant 6.75

Egg and cheese on a grilled croissant with your choice
of two meats. Substitute sliced bread or toast upon request

Breakfast Burrito 7.00

Ham, eggs, potatoes, cheese, all grilled and wrapped in a
warm flour tortilla. Substitute bacon or sausage .75

Veggie Burrito (V) 7.00

Eggs, potatoes, cheese, onions, bell peppers, all grilled
and wrapped in a warm flour tortilla

Steak & Egg Burrito 7.95

Eggs, seasoned steak, caramelized onions and cheese
all wrapped in a warm flour tortilla

Breakfast Scramble 7.25

Eggs, ham, onions, bell peppers, potatoes and cheese

Breakfast Side Orders

Parfait (Granola, Yogurt & Fruit) 4.85
Scrambled Eggs 4.85
Peanut Butter & Jelly 3.95
Tater Tots 4.50
Bagel (Toasted with Butter) 3.25
Bagel Toasted with Cream Cheese 4.50
Toast with Butter and Jelly 2.95
Side of Bacon or Sausage 2.50

Catering Available at:
www.greenleafsd.com

Deli Sandwiches

On your choice of: whole wheat, sourdough, French roll
croissant add .75 Wrap .50

Cheese: Provolone, Swiss, American, cheddar or
pepper jack .75

Extras: spinach, cheese, tomatoes 1.00

avocado 1.25 bacon 2.00

Double Meat 3.00

Oven Roasted Turkey 8.50
Mayo, green leaf lettuce and tomato

Roast Beef 8.50
Mayo, mustard, green leaf lettuce and tomato

Honey Ham 8.50
Mayo, mustard, green leaf lettuce and tomato

Tuna Salad 8.50
Mayo, green leaf lettuce and tomato

Veggie (V) 7.50

Cream cheese, avocado, spinach, cucumber, tomato
and mayo on whole wheat bread

BLT 8.50

Bacon, green leaf lettuce, tomato and mayo on toasted
whole wheat bread

Soup/Sandwich Combo/Salad (Garden) 9.75

Daily soup and half sandwiches.
Choose from Deli Sandwiches above

TBAC 9.75

Turkey, bacon, avocado, cheddar, mayo, green leaf lettuce
and tomato on your choice of bread

Classic Club 10.50

Turkey, ham, bacon, Swiss, mayo, mustard, green leaf lettuce
and tomato on 3 slices of whole wheat

Wraps

Hummus Wrap (V) 8.75

Hummus, green leaf lettuce, spinach cucumbers, red onions
and tomatoes

Chicken Club Wrap 9.95

Grilled chicken, avocado, bacon, green leaf lettuce,
tomato and mayo

Chicken Caesar Wrap 9.95

Grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, croutons, Parmesan cheese
and Caesar dressing

Santa Fe Chicken Wrap 9.95

Grilled chicken, cheddar cheese, tomato, tortilla strips,
shredded lettuce with chipotle ranch dressing

Mediterranean Wrap 9.95
Grilled chicken, cucumber, red onions, olives, green leaf
lettuce, tomato and Greek dressing

Thai Chicken Wrap 9.95

Grilled chicken, shredded cabbage mix, green leaf lettuce,
Asian noodles and Thai peanut sauce

@ Indicates Vegetarian Offerings

Menu items and prices are subject to change
without notice. All major credit cards accepted.

Hot Sandwiches

Add French fries 3.75
Add tater tots 4.25
Add double meat 3.00

Grilled Cheese and Fries 8.50
Your choice of bread grilled with American cheese and fries
Hot Ham and Swiss 9.75

Your choice of bread grilled ham and Swiss, mayo,
green leaf lettuce and tomato

Tuna Melt 9.75

Tuna salad, cheddar cheese and tomato, served on
grilled sourdough

Philly Steak 10.50

Grilled roast beef, onions, bell peppers and Provolone cheese
on a French roll

Grilled Chicken Sandwich 10.50

Grilled chicken, Provolone, mayo, green leaf lettuce and
tomato on a toasted French roll

Deluxe Grilled Chicken Sandwich 10.75

Grilled chicken, bacon, avocado, Provolone cheese, mayo,
green leaf lettuce and tomato on a toasted French roll

Premium Burgers

Add double patty 2.50
Substitute tater tots 1.00
Substitute turkey patty 1.50

Veggie Burger and Fries 10.50
Veggie patty, spinach, tomato and 1,000 island dressing
Cheese Burger and Fries 10.50

American cheese, green leaf lettuce, tomato and 1,000 island
dressing. Add bacon 1.50

Santa Fe Burger and Fries 10.50

Pepper jack cheese, green leaf lettuce, tomato and chipotle sauce

Bacon Swiss Burger and Fries 10.50
Crispy bacon with Swiss cheese, green leaf lettuce, tomato
and 1,000 island dressing

Patty Melt and Fries 10.50

Beef patty, sautéed onions, topped with Swiss cheese
on a grilled sourdough bread

Greenlgea{: Favorites

Fish and Chips 10.75
Crispy fish fillets, French fries, tartar sauce and lemon wedges
Chicken Tenders and Fries 10.50

Crispy chicken tenders with your choice of ranch or BBQ sauce
served with French fies

Crispy Siracha Chicken Sandwich 9.50

Crispy chicken, pepper Jack cheese, lettuce, tomato,
homemade siracha sauce on a sesame bun

Grilled Paninis

Southwestern Steak Panini 10.50
Sliced roast beef topped with grilled onions, hot peppers,

pepper jack cheese and whole green chiles. Served with chipotle
sauce on grilled sourdough bread

Turkey Club Panini 10.50

Oven roasted turkey, crispy bacon, cheddar cheese, tomatoes
and mayo on grilled sourdough bread

Chicken Caprese 10.50

Grilled chicken, topped with melted Mozzarella cheese,
tomatoes, fresh basil, served on a grilled French roll

Chicken Pesto Panini 10.50

Grilled chicken, fresh basil, tomatoes, Provolone cheese,
topped with pesto mayo served on a grilled French roll

Caprese Panini 10.50

Melted mozzarella cheese, tomato, fresh basil on a
grilled French roll

Fresh Mexican

All Mexican combo items served with rice, beans
and tortilla chips

Fiesta Bowl 11.25

Your choice of Carne Asada or Pollo Asado.
Rice, pinto beans, lettuce, guacamole, pico de gallo,
cheese and side of tortilla chips

Carne Asada Fries 11.95
Topped with cheese, guacamole, sour crea, and pico de gallo
Cheese Quesadilla Combo 9.50
Cheddar and jack cheese in a large grilled flour tortilla
Chicken Quesadilla Combo 11.95

Grilled chicken, cheddar and jack cheese in a large
grilled flour tortilla

Carne Asada Quesadilla Combo 11.95

Carne asada, cheddar and jack cheese in a large
grilled flour tortilla



