Signature Salads

Dressing: Ranch, Italian, blue cheese, 1,000 island and

fat free Italian dressing

Extras: Dressing .75 Chicken Breast 3.00

Egg 1.25 Cheese .75 Tuna 3.00

Spring Mix Salad **(V)**

9.95

Spring mix lettuce, Gorgonzola, roasted sunflower seeds, dried cranberries and seasonal berries with raspberry vinaigrette

Chicken Caesar Salad

10.75

Grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, croutons, Parmesan cheese and Caesar dressing

Chinese Chicken Salad

10.75

Grilled chicken, mixed cabbage, cucumbers, Mandarin oranges, red and green bell peppers, Asian noodles, peanuts with an orange sesame vinaigrette

Greek Salad (V)

10.75

Lettuce mix, tomatoes, cucumbers, garbanzo beans, Greek olives, red onions, pepperoncini and Feta cheese with Greek dressing

Cajun Chicken Salad

10.75

Grilled chicken, lettuce mix, corn, cheese, olives and black beans with chipotle ranch dressing

Chef Salad

10.75

Lettuce mix, ham, turkey, American cheese, Swiss cheese, hard boiled egg and tomatoes

Cobb Salad

10.75

Lettuce mix, turkey, Swiss cheese, cheddar cheese, bacon, hard boiled egg and tomatoes

Lunch Side Orders

Green Salad 5.50 Tator Tots 4.50 Veggie Pasta Salad 5.75 French Fries 3.75 Fresh Cut Fruit 5.75 Refried Beans 3.50 Hummus with Pita 5.00 Spanish Rice 3.50

Sweets

Soup of the Day 120z 5.50

Croissant	5.50
Danish	3.95
Scone	3.95
Muffin	3.25

Chips

Salted, BBQ, Jalapeño, Sour Cream & Onion and Salt & Vinegar 2.50

Beverages

Coca-Cola Soft Drink Fountain

16oz 1.95 32oz 2.50

Assorted Flavors: Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Orange, Sweet Tea, Unsweetened Tea, Pink Lemonade



We proudly serve **STARBUCKS**™ Coffee

Espresso Drinks		Tal	I	Gra	nde	Venti
Cappuccino		4.2	5	4.65	;	5.25
Caramel Macchiato		4.8	5	5.25		5.75
Caffé Mocha		4.7	5	5.25		5.45
White Choc. Mocha		4.9	5	5.45		5.95
Caffé Americano		3.3	5	3.75		3.95
Caffé Latte		4.2	5	4.65	;	5.25
Espresso	Sing	le	Doub	ole	Triple	Quad
Espresso	2.75		2.95		3.35	3.65
Brewed Coffees Coffee of the Day		Tal 2.6		Gra 2.95	nde	Venti 3.25
Cold Beverages		Tal	I	Gra	nde	Venti
Iced Caffé Latte		4.2	5	4.65	;	5.45
Iced Caramel Macc.		4.8	5	5.25		5.95
Iced Caffé Mocha		4.7	5	5.25		5.55
Iced White Choc. M	ocha	4.9	5	5.45		6.25
		77	_	7 70		705
Iced Caffé American	10	3.3	5	3.75		3.95
Iced Caffé Americar Iced Tazo® Chai	10	3.3		3.75 4.95		5.25
	10		5		5	
Iced Tazo® Chai	10	3.3	5 5	4.95	5	5.25

	Coffee Alternatives Tazo® Hot Tea™ Tazo® Chai Hot Chocolate White Hot	Tall 2.95 4.30 3.35 4.05 Tall	Grande 3.25 4.80 3.95 4.75	Venti 3.00 5.00 4.00 4.50
4	Additional Esp. Shot Add Flavored Syrup Add Caramel Choose your milk: Soy or Organic	1.00 .80 .80 4.05		
	Blended Beverages Coffee Frappuccino® Mocha Frappuccino® Java Chip Frappuccino® Caramel Frappuccino® Vanilla Bean Frappuccino® Double Chocolaty Chip Frappuccino® Strawberries & Créme	Tall 4.45 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.45 4.75 4.75	Grande 4.95 5.25 5.25 4.95 5.25 4.95	Venti 5.30 5.55 5.55 5.55 5.30 5.55 5.50









Daily Specials Freshly Made Soups

Menu items and prices are subject to change without notice. All major credit cards accepted.

Green Leaf Café | Copyright 2023 Rev. 05/23 002









Breakfast | Lunch Catering | Special Events

10325 Meanley Drive, Suite A131 San Diego, CA 92131

Café **858-207-6366**

Catering **858-755-2756**

Catering Available at: www.greenleafsd.com

Monday - Friday 8:00am to 2:00pm



View Our Menu!



Scan QR Code





Scan QR Code

Signature Breakfast

Served Monday - Friday 8am to 11am

Meats: bacon, ham, sausage Extras: cheese, sour cream

avocado .75 Flavored tortilla wrap .50

Substitute: egg whites, turkey 1.25 Extras: meat, egg 1.50



Grilled egg, cheese, toasted muffin with your choice of meat

5.95 Sunrise Bagel Grilled egg, cheese, toasted bagel with your choice of meat

5.95 **Breakfast Croissant**

Grilled egg, cheese, grilled croissant with your choice of meat. Substitute sliced bread or toast upon request

6.75 Combo Croissant

Egg and cheese on a grilled croissant with your choice of two meats. Substitute sliced bread or toast upon request

Breakfast Burrito 7.00

Ham, eggs, potatoes, cheese, all grilled and wrapped in a warm flour tortilla. Substitute bacon or sausage .75

7.00 Veggie Burrito (V) Eggs, potatoes, cheese, onions, bell peppers, all grilled

and wrapped in a warm flour tortilla

Steak & Egg Burrito Eggs, seasoned steak, caramelized onions and cheese all wrapped in a warm flour tortilla

Eggs, ham, onions, bell peppers, potatoes and cheese

Breakfast Scramble 7.25

Breakfast Side Orders

Parfait (Granola, Yogurt & Fruit)	4.85
Scrambled Eggs	4.85
Peanut Butter & Jelly	3.95
Tater Tots	4.50
Bagel (Toasted with Butter)	3.25
Bagel Toasted with Cream Cheese	4.50
Toast with Butter and Jelly	2.95
Side of Bacon or Sausage	2.50

Catering Available at: www.greenleafsd.com

Deli Sandwiches

On your choice of: whole wheat, sourdough, French roll croissant add .75 Wrap .50

Cheese: Provolone, Swiss, American, cheddar or pepper jack .75

Extras: spinach, cheese, tomatoes 1.00

avocado 1.25 bacon 2.00 **Double Meat 3.00**

Oven Roasted Turkey	8.50
Mayo, green leaf lettuce and tomato	

Roast Beef 8.50 Mayo, mustard, green leaf lettuce and tomato

Honey Ham 8.50

Mayo, mustard, green leaf lettuce and tomato 8.50 **Tuna Salad**

Mayo, green leaf lettuce and tomato

Veggie (V) 7.50 Cream cheese, avocado, spinach, cucumber, tomato and mayo on whole wheat bread

BLT 8.50

Bacon, green leaf lettuce, tomato and mayo on toasted whole wheat bread

Soup/Sandwich Combo/Salad (Garden) 9.75 Daily soup and half sandwiches.

Choose from Deli Sandwiches above

9.75 **TBAC** Turkey, bacon, avocado, cheddar, mayo, green leaf lettuce

and tomato on your choice of bread

Classic Club 10.50 Turkey, ham, bacon, Swiss, mayo, mustard, green leaf lettuce and tomato on 3 slices of whole wheat

Wraps

7.95

8.75 Hummus Wrap (V) Hummus, green leaf lettuce, spinach cucumbers, red onions

9.95 Chicken Club Wrap

Grilled chicken, avocado, bacon, green leaf lettuce, tomato and mayo

9.95 **Chicken Caesar Wrap** Grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, croutons, Parmesan cheese

and Caesar dressing 9.95 Santa Fe Chicken Wrap

Grilled chicken, cheddar cheese, tomato, tortilla strips, shredded lettuce with chipotle ranch dressing

9.95 Mediterranean Wrap Grilled chicken, cucumber, red onions, olives, green leaf

lettuce, tomato and Greek dressing Thai Chicken Wrap 9.95

Grilled chicken, shredded cabbage mix, green leaf lettuce, Asian noodles and Thai peanut sauce



Indicates Vegetarian Offerings

Menu items and prices are subject to change without notice. All major credit cards accepted.

Hot Sandwiches

Add French fries 3.75 Add tater tots 4.25 Add double meat 3.00

8.50 **Grilled Cheese and Fries** Your choice of bread grilled with American cheese and fries

9.75 **Hot Ham and Swiss**

Your choice of bread grilled ham and Swiss, mayo. green leaf lettuce and tomato

Tuna Melt 9.75 Tuna salad, cheddar cheese and tomato, served on

grilled sourdough

10.50 Philly Steak

Grilled roast beef, onions, bell peppers and Provolone cheese on a French roll

10.50 **Grilled Chicken Sandwich**

Grilled chicken, Provolone, mayo, green leaf lettuce and tomato on a toasted French roll

green leaf lettuce and tomato on a toasted French roll

Deluxe Grilled Chicken Sandwich 10.75 Grilled chicken, bacon, avocado, Provolone cheese, mayo,

Premium Burgers

Add double patty 2.50 Substitute tater tots 1.00 Substitute turkey patty 1.50

10.50 **Veggie Burger and Fries**

Veggie patty, spinach, tomato and 1,000 island dressing

10.50 **Cheese Burger and Fries**

American cheese, green leaf lettuce, tomato and 1,000 island dressing. Add bacon 1.50

10.50 Santa Fe Burger and Fries Pepper jack cheese, green leaf lettuce, tomato and chipotle sauce

Bacon Swiss Burger and Fries 10.50 Crispy bacon with Swiss cheese, green leaf lettuce, tomato and 1.000 island dressing

Patty Melt and Fries 10.50

Beef patty, sautéed onions, topped with Swiss cheese on a grilled sourdough bread

Green Leaf Favorites

Fish and Chips 10.75 Crispy fish fillets, French fries, tartar sauce and lemon wedges

Chicken Tenders and Fries 10.50

Crispy chicken tenders with your choice of ranch or BBQ sauce served with French fies

Crispy Siracha Chicken Sandwich 9.50 Crispy chicken, pepper Jack cheese, lettuce, tomato, homemade siracha sauce on a sesame bun

Grilled Paninis

Southwestern Steak Panini

and mayo on grilled sourdough bread

Sliced roast beef topped with grilled onions, hot peppers, pepper jack cheese and whole green chiles. Served with chipotle sauce on grilled sourdough bread

Turkey Club Panini

10.50 Oven roasted turkey, crispy bacon, cheddar cheese, tomatoes

10.50

11.95

11.95

10.50

Chicken Caprese 10.50 Grilled chicken, topped with melted Mozzarella cheese,

10.50 **Chicken Pesto Panini**

Grilled chicken, fresh basil, tomatoes, Provolone cheese, topped with pesto mayo served on a grilled French roll

tomatoes, fresh basil, served on a grilled French roll

Caprese Panini

Melted mozzarella cheese, tomato, fresh basil on a grilled French roll



Fresh Mexican

All Mexican combo items served with rice, beans and tortilla chips

11.25 Fiesta Bowl

Your choice of Carne Asada or Pollo Asado. Rice, pinto beans, lettuce, guacamole, pico de gallo,

cheese and side of tortilla chips

11.95 Carne Asada Fries

Topped with cheese, guacamole, sour crea, and pico de gallo

Cheese Quesadilla Combo 9.50 Cheddar and jack cheese in a large grilled flour tortilla

Chicken Quesadilla Combo

Grilled chicken, cheddar and jack cheese in a large arilled flour tortilla

Carne Asada Quesadilla Combo

Carne asada, cheddar and jack cheese in a large

grilled flour tortilla